Teenie Programm
2024-1

09.02.2024

24.02.2024

09.03.2024

22.03.2024

23.03.2024

20.04.2024

08.'01200502024

24.05.2024

31.05.2024

08.06.2024

22.06.2024

060"01200602024

Freitag mit Wil

Teenie

Teenie

Glow-Up Lounge

Teenie

Teenie

Feld UFLA

Freitag mit Wil

Glow-Up Lounge

Teenie

Teenie mit JT

SOLA

Kontakt:

Webseite:

Turnhalle Bazenheid
18:30 - 22:00

Teenie 17:30-21:00
in der FEG Uzwil

Start bereits am
Nachmittag

19:00 mit Znacht
bis ca. 21:30

Infos folgen

Mit Wil jeweils 18:30-22:00
in der FEG Wil

Infos folgen

Samuel Sutter
samuelsu313@gmail.com

www.jungscharuzwil.ch



mailto:samuelsu313@gmail.com

